
141 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 597 0 0 0 55

142 Hendrick Motorsports 24 499 -98 98 1 61

143 Hendrick Motorsports 5 487 -110 12 1 116

144 Team Penske 22 486 -111 1 1 83

145 Hendrick Motorsports 9 481 -116 5 1 61

146 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 474 -123 7 3 183

147 Team Penske 12 458 -139 16 1 83

148 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 428 -169 30 0 00

149 Team Penske 2 422 -175 6 1 61

1410 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 422 -175 0 1 72

1411 Richard Childress Racing 3 366 -231 56 0 00

1412 Hendrick Motorsports 48 362 -235 4 2 100

1413 Roush Fenway Racing 17 338 -259 24 0 11

1414 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 337 -260 1 1 50

1415 Richard Childress Racing 8 334 -263 3 0 00

1416 Front Row Motorsports 34 329 -268 5 1 50

1417 Wood Brothers Racing 21 296 -301 33 0 11

1418 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 286 -311 10 0 00

1419 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 281 -316 5 0 00

1420 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 276 -321 5 0 00

1421 Roush Fenway Racing 6 273 -324 3 0 00

1422 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 254 -343 19 0 00

1423 23XI Racing 23 250 -347 4 0 11

1424 TrackHouse Racing 99 246 -351 4 0 00

1425 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 237 -360 9 0 00

1426 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 224 -373 13 0 00

1427 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 220 -377 4 0 00

1428 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 180 -417 40 0 00

1429 Front Row Motorsports 38 153 -444 27 0 00

1430 Spire Motorsports 7 150 -447 3 0 00

1431 Spire Motorsports 77 130 -467 20 0 00

432 Kaulig Racing 116 107 -490 23 0 00

1433 Rick Ware Racing 53 96 -501 11 0 00

534 Team Penske 33 92 -505 4 0 00

1435 Live Fast Motorsports 78 87 -510 5 0 00

1436 Petty Ware Racing 51 84 -513 3 0 00

1437 Rick Ware Racing 15 82 -515 2 0 00

1438 StarCom Racing 00 72 -525 10 0 00

539 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 68 -529 4 0 00

1440 Rick Ware Racing 52 61 -536 7 0 00

841 Motorsports Business
Management

66 26 -571 35 0 00

142 Front Row Motorsports 136 4 -593 22 0 00

143 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 55 1 -596 3 0 00

144 Motorsports Business
Management

13 0 -597 1 0 00
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145 Beard Motorsports 62 0 -597 0 0 00


